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Isle of Man TT Races fuelled by Monster Energy: Thursday 2 June 2022

No On Lap Rider

110 1 Peter Hickman
2 8 1 Davey Todd
3 1 1 Conor Cummins
4 12 1 Jamie Coward
512 2 Jamie Coward
6 6 1 Michael Dunlop
7 4 1 lan Hutchinson
8 5 1 James Hlllier
9 1 1 John McGuinness
104 2 lan Hutchinson
1122 2 Glenn Irwin*
1216 1 Dominic Herbertson
1328 2 Nathan Harrison
1428 1 Nathan Harrison
1514 1 Phillip Crowe
1633 2 Paul Jordan
1717 1 Brian McCormack
1833 1 Paul Jordan
193 1 Michael Rutter
2017 2 Brian McCormack
2122 1 Glenn Irwin*
2226 2 Rob Hodson
2322 3 Glenn Irwin*
2425 2 Michael Sweeney
2525 1 Michael Sweeney
26 50 1 Matt Stevenson
2750 3 Matt Stevenson
28 29 1 Mike Browne
2930 1 Michael Evans
3065 1 Brandon Cretu
3150 2 Matt Stevenson
3230 2 Michael Evans
3331 1 Mike Booth
3423 1 Stefano Bonetti
3526 1 Rob Hodson
36 61 1 David Datzer
3743 2 David Jackson
3855 1 Mark Goodings
3930 3 Michael Evans
4023 2 Stefano Bonetti
4143 3 David Jackson
42 35 1 James Hind
4335 2 James Hind
4432 2 Mark Parrett
4548 2 Milo Ward*
46 31 2 Mike Booth
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Superstock Qualification - Laps

Sponsor

Gas Monkey Garage by FHO Racing
Milenco by Padgett's Motorcycles
Milenco by Padgett's Motorcycles
KTS Racing powered by Steadplan
KTS Racing powered by Steadplan
MD Racing

Milwaukee BMW Motorrad

RICH Energy OMG Racing

Honda Racing UK

Milwaukee BMW Motorrad

Honda Racing UK

Rich Energy

Quayside Tyre & Service Centre
Quayside Tyre & Service Centre
Motoray / Agriwash Farm Hygiene
PreZ Racing by Prosper?

FHO Racing BMW /The Roadhouse Macau
PreZ Racing by Prosper?

Bathams Ales

FHO Racing BMW /The Roadhouse Macau
Honda Racing UK

Dafabet Racing

Honda Racing UK

MJR Racing

MJR Racing

Langver

Langver

Burrows Engineering / RK Racing
Heattech Racing

Penz13 / Totem Al / HEL Performance
Langver

Heattech Racing

FlyaSpitfire.com

Speed Motor

Dafabet Racing

MTP-Racing by Syntainics Penz 13
Action Racing

LMT Motorsport

Heattech Racing

Speed Motor

Action Racing

North Lincs Components

North Lincs Components
C&CLtdIOM

TC Racing/DP Cold Planing
FlyaSpitfire.com
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Lap Time Lap Speed

17:25.551 129.910
17:33.475 128.933
17:35.115 128.733
17:41.351 127.977
17:41.547 127.953
17:44.136 127.642
17:45.525 127.475
17:45.770 127.446
17:46.160 127.399
17:47.383 127.253
17:52.138 126.689
17:52.928 126.596
17:53.389 126.541
17:53.587 126.518
17:57.637 126.042
18:01.599 125.581
18:01.875 125.549
18:04.277 125.271
18:05.261 125.157
18:07.720 124.874
18:07.990 124.843
18:10.967 124.502
18:11.383 124.455
18:12.043 124.380
18:12.792 124.294
18:14.740 124.073
18:17.297 123.784
18:17.788 123.729
18:20.591 123.414
18:22.866 123.159
18:23.530 123.085
18:24.883 122.934
18:25.302 122.888
18:26.253 122.782
18:28.012 122.587
18:30.293 122.335
18:30.757 122.284
18:31.250 122.230
18:31.651 122.186
18:32.717 122.069
18:33.582 121.974
18:35.747 121.737
18:37.479 121.549
18:38.693 121.417
18:40.882 121.180
18:41.988 121.060
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Isle of Man TT Races fuelled by Monster Energy: Thursday 2 June 2022

Superstock Qualification - Laps

No On Lap Rider Machine Sponsor Lap Time Lap Speed
47 41 3 Julian Trummer BMW S1000RR WH Racing powered by Dynobike 18:43.678 120.878
4855 2 Mark Goodings Kawasaki ZX-10R LMT Motorsport 18:44.644 120.774
4942 2 Raul Torras Martinez Honda CBR1000RR-R SP  Comercial Olle / Optimark 18:44.657 120.773
5032 1 Mark Parrett BMW S1000RR C&CLtdIOM 18:45.339 120.700
5158 1 Josh Daley Kawasaki ZX-10RR Josh Daley Racing 18:48.596 120.351
5241 2 Julian Trummer BMW S1000RR WH Racing powered by Dynobike 18:49.361 120.270
5363 2 Richard Charlton Yamaha YZF-R1 KRG Motorcycles 18:50.460 120.153
54 51 1 Xavier Denis Yamaha YZF-R1 Optimark by performanX 18:50.777 120.119
5560 3 Thomas Maxwell Kawasaki ZX-10R TM / Tolan Racing 18:51.014 120.094
56 41 1 Julian Trummer BMW S1000RR WH Racing powered by Dynobike 18:51.725 120.019
5743 1 David Jackson BMW S1000RR Action Racing 18:51.936 119.996
5842 1 Raul Torras Martinez Honda CBR1000RR-R SP  Comercial Olle / Optimark 18:52.978 119.886
5962 2 Jonathan Perry Kawasaki ZX-10RR The People's Bike 18:53.619 119.818
6056 2 Davy Morgan BMW S1000RR Wood & Associates /DM71 18:53.930 119.785
6166 1 Timothee Monot Yamaha YZF-R1 TMR / onlyfans 18:55.683 119.600
6266 2 Timothee Monot Yamaha YZF-R1 TMR / onlyfans 18:55.825 119.585
6363 1 Richard Charlton Yamaha YZF-R1 KRG Motorcycles 18:56.357 119.529
6439 2 Julien Tonlutti BMW S1000RR Martimotos / Helice Motos 18:56.412 119.524
6548 1 Milo Ward* Honda CBR1000RR-R SP TC Racing/DP Cold Planing 18:57.008 119.461
66 56 1 Davy Morgan BMW S1000RR Wood & Associates /DM71 18:57.590 119.400
6746 2 Lukas Maurer Kawasaki ZX-10R iXS, SHOEI 18:58.210 119.335
6857 1 Richard Wilson BMW S1000RR Team Kibosh 18:58.870 119.266
6939 1 Julien Tonlutti BMW S1000RR Martimotos / Helice Motos 18:58.918 119.261
7062 1 Jonathan Perry Kawasaki ZX-10RR The People's Bike 19:01.269 119.015
7160 2 Thomas Maxwell Kawasaki ZX-10R TM / Tolan Racing 19:01.598 118.981
7264 1 Rhys Hardisty BMW S1000RR Lee Williams Contractors 19:05.419 118.584
7360 1 Thomas Maxwell Kawasaki ZX-10R TM / Tolan Racing 19:06.122 118.511
7459 1 Mike Norbury Honda CBR1000RR DC Racing 19:06.758 118.445
7548 3 Milo Ward* Honda CBR1000RR-R SP TC Racing/DP Cold Planing 19:07.171 118.403
76 64 2 Rhys Hardisty BMW S1000RR Lee Williams Contractors 19:10.266 118.084
7738 1 Forest Dunn Suzuki GSX-R1000R Forest Dunn Racing 19:10.975 118.011
7854 1 James Chawke Suzuki T Bike GSX-R1000 Chawkie Racing Supporters Club 19:11.002 118.009
7952 2 Dave Hewson BMW S1000RR Obsession Engineering Ltd. 19:11.380 117.970
8057 2 Richard Wilson BMW S1000RR Team Kibosh 19:11.592 117.948
8147 1 Barry Furber BMW S1000RR DC Motorcycles Newtown 19:13.869 117.715
8253 1 Tom Weeden Suzuki GSX-R1000R Team Classic Suzuki 19:14.646 117.636
8351 2 Xavier Denis Yamaha YZF-R1 Optimark by performanX 19:15.746 117.524
8452 1 Dave Hewson BMW S1000RR Obsession Engineering Ltd. 19:17.617 117.334
8527 1 Joey Thompson Honda CBR1000RR-R SP Wilson Craig Racing 19:19.609 117.133
8653 2 Tom Weeden Suzuki GSX-R1000R Team Classic Suzuki 19:23.818 116.709
8749 4 Ilja Caljouw* Kawasaki ZX-10R Performance Racing Achterhoek 19:53.492 113.807
8849 2 Ilja Caljouw* Kawasaki ZX-10R Performance Racing Achterhoek 20:02.691 112.937
8949 3 Ilja Caljouw* Kawasaki ZX-10R Performance Racing Achterhoek 20:04.104 112.804
9049 1 llja Caljouw* Kawasaki ZX-10R Performance Racing Achterhoek 20:05.820 112.644
9146 1 Lukas Maurer Kawasaki ZX-10R iXS, SHOEI 20:46.999 108.924
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